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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
TO CHECKING INS - TO CHECKING INSURANCE 1 4 1 JE 897 01/04/2022 1,199.00 1,199.00
2022
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1088 01/10/2022 2,223.09 (1,024.09)
PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 1 6 2022 1 PR 247 01/10/2022 43,938.68 42,914.59
PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 1 6 2022 1 PR 247 01/10/2022 43,938.68 (1,024.09)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 10 2022 1 JE 898 01/10/2022 2,223.09 1,199.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1086 01/13/2022 1,199.00 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1090 01/14/2022 164.12 (164.12)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1092 01/14/2022 3,840.85 (4,004.97)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1089 01/14/2022 164.12 (3,840.85)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1091 01/14/2022 3,840.85 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1094 01/18/2022 7,848.15 (7,848.15)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 18 2022 1 JE 899 01/18/2022 7,848.15 0.00
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 1 20 2022 1 PR 248 01/19/2022 44,677.65 44,677.65
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 1 20 2022 1 PR 248 01/19/2022 44,677.65 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1098 01/20/2022 4,743.00 (4,743.00)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 20 2022 1 JE 901 01/20/2022 4,743.00 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1100 01/26/2022 57,876.52 (57,876.52)
TO CHECKING AB 1 - TO CHECKING AB 1 1 26 2022 1 JE 902 01/26/2022 57,876.52 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 166,511.06 166,511.06 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,502,080.38
TO CHECKING INS - TO CHECKING INSURANCE 1 4 1 JE 897 01/04/2022 1,199.00 1,500,881.38
2022
PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 1 6 2022 1 PR 247 01/10/2022 43,938.68 1,456,942.70
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 10 2022 1 JE 898 01/10/2022 2,223.09 1,454,719.61
243 DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 605,916.36 2,060,635.97
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 18 2022 1 JE 899 01/18/2022 7,848.15 2,052,787.82
PR 2 - PAYROLL # 2 1 20 2022 1 PR 248 01/19/2022 44,677.65 2,008,110.17
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 1 20 2022 1 JE 901 01/20/2022 4,743.00 2,003,367.17
TO CHECKING AB 1 - TO CHECKING AB 1 1 26 2022 1 JE 902 01/26/2022 57,876.52 1,945,490.65
244 DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 1,017,066.36 2,962,557.01
EXCELLUS DENTAL TO CHECKING - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 3,501.41 2,959,055.60
FSA TRANSFER - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 10,150.00 2,948,905.60
GUARDIAN TO CHECKING - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 64.18 2,948,841.42
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 431.75 2,948,409.67
HSA EMPLOYER CON - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 19,250.00 2,929,159.67
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1JE 906 01/31/2022 78.13 2,929,237.80
MVP GOLD TO CHECKING - ME JE 1 31 2022 1JE 905 01/31/2022 402.43 2,928,835.37
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
MVP GOLD TO CHECKING SECOND - ME JE 1 31 2022 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 402.43 2,928,432.94
MVP HSA TO CHECKING 2 MONTHS PREMIUM - ME JE 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 20,802.24 2,907,630.70
1312022
TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS - ME JE 1 31 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 3,228.00 2,910,858.70
2022
ok Ending Balance - - - - 1,626,288.85 217,510.53 2.910.858.70
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 835,883.70
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 21.25 835,904.95
. Ending Balance - - - - 21.25 0.00 835,904.95
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 311,267.14
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 7.91 311,275.05
i Ending Balance - - - - 7.91 0.00 311,275.05
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,576.14
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 3.93 154,580.07
b Ending Balance - - - - 3.93 0.00 154,580.07
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,587.83
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 0.58 22,588.41
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.58 0.00 22588.41
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,503.65
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 1.38 54,505.03
. Ending Balance - - - - 1.38 0.00 54,505.03
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 375,019.27
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 9.53 375,028.80
. Ending Balance - - - - 9.53 0.00 375,028.80
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,888.77

RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
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A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 0.66 25,889.43
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.66 0.00 25,889.43
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - e R 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3359 01/13/2022 1,588,267.00 1,588,267.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3362 01/13/2022 40,276.00 1,628,543.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3363 01/13/2022 27,000.00 1,655,543.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3368 01/13/2022 1,800.00 1,657,343.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3384 01/13/2022 750.00 1,658,093.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3405 01/13/2022 220,000.00 1,878,093.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3406 01/13/2022 500.00 1,878,593.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3407 01/13/2022 3,000.00 1,881,593.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3408 01/13/2022 4,000.00 1,885,593.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3409 01/13/2022 23,000.00 1,908,593.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3410 01/13/2022 27,600.00 1,936,193.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3411 01/13/2022 27,000.00 1,963,193.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3412 01/13/2022 18,000.00 1,981,193.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3413 01/13/2022 23,000.00 2,004,193.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3414 01/13/2022 15,000.00 2,019,193.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3415 01/13/2022 150,175.00 2,169,368.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3416 01/13/2022 15,000.00 2,184,368.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3417 01/13/2022 10.00 2,184,378.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3418 01/13/2022 200.00 2,184,578.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3419 01/13/2022 10,000.00 2,194,578.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3420 01/13/2022 15,000.00 2,209,578.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3421 01/13/2022 25.00 2,209,603.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3422 01/13/2022 500.00 2,210,103.00
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Fund A
Type A
A.0510

A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

ESTIMATED REVENUE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- ANNUAL CRIME
POLICY - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.1220.100, A.1310.100,
A.1330.100, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100,
A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 1 - PAYROLL
#1 16 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400 -- ELECTRIC BILLS -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1620.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400 --
ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.1110.100,
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100 -- PR 2 -
PAYROLL # 2 1 20 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- LIABILITY POLICY
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM REPARENT OF CHILD ACCT NO.
HA.1310.400

POSTED FROM REPARENT OF CHILD ACCT NO.
HA.1310.400

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401, A.1621.401,
A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.1610.402, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.1320.400, A.1610.400, A.1355.400,
A.5010.400, A.5010.400, A.7110.400, A.5132.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.7140.400,
A.1920.400, A.1950.400, A.1420.400, A.1680.400,
A.1620.400, A.1110.400, A.1680.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.1410.400, A.1110.400,
A.1330.400, A.1410.400, A.1660.400, A.5010.400,
A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.1110.400, A.1330.400,
A.1410.400, A.1110.400, A.9060.800, A.1110.400,
A.1610.400, A.1610.400, A.7310.400, A.1410.400,
A.1355.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1670.400,
A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400,

1 CNTL
1 CNTL

Fkkk

1 AP

3423
3424

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

1085

247

1087

1093

248

1097

112

130

1099

01/13/2022
01/13/2022

01/04/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/18/2022

01/19/2022

01/20/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/26/2022

73,800.00
170,000.00

2,453,903.00

1,199.00

24,165.32

1,350.71

7,848.15

44,677.65

4,743.00

362.00

47,118.52

0.00

362.00

2,283,903.00
2,453,903.00

2,453,903.00
0.00

1,199.00

25,364.32

26,715.03

34,563.18

79,240.83

83,983.83
84,345.83
83,983.83

131,102.35
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.9040.800,
A.7020.400, A.1670.400, A.7310.400, A.1410.400,
A.7620.400 -- SILVER SNEAKER INSTRUCTOR - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.1010.400, 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 55,004.44 186,106.79
A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800,
A.9055.800, A.9060.800, A.1220.400 -- MVP GOLD TO
CHECKING - ME JE 1 31 2022
ik Ending Balance - - - - 186,468.79 362.00 186,106.79
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3359 01/13/2022 1,588,267.00 (1,588,267.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3360 01/13/2022 37,704.00 (1,550,563.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3361 01/13/2022 2,800.00 (1,547,763.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3362 01/13/2022 40,276.00 (1,588,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3363 01/13/2022 27,000.00 (1,615,039.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3364 01/13/2022 111,250.00 (1,503,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3365 01/13/2022 13,500.00 (1,490,289.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3366 01/13/2022 26,965.00 (1,463,324.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3367 01/13/2022 23,300.00 (1,440,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3368 01/13/2022 1,800.00 (1,441,824.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3369 01/13/2022 107,000.00 (1,334,824.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3370 01/13/2022 1,200.00 (1,333,624.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3371 01/13/2022 10,600.00 (1,323,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3372 01/13/2022 18,000.00 (1,305,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3373 01/13/2022 45,300.00 (1,259,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3374 01/13/2022 1,200.00 (1,258,524.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3375 01/13/2022 91,800.00 (1,166,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3376 01/13/2022 13,000.00 (1,153,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3377 01/13/2022 73,000.00 (2,080,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3378 01/13/2022 1,500.00 (1,079,224.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3379 01/13/2022 11,750.00 (1,067,474.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3380 01/13/2022 37,500.00 (2,029,974.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3381 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (2,009,974.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3382 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (989,974.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3383 01/13/2022 15,000.00 (974,974.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3384 01/13/2022 750.00 (975,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3385 01/13/2022 6,800.00 (968,924.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3386 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (966,924.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3387 01/13/2022 65,500.00 (901,424.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3388 01/13/2022 26,000.00 (875,424.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3389 01/13/2022 13,900.00 (861,524.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3390 01/13/2022 5,100.00 (856,424.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3391 01/13/2022 8,000.00 (848,424.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3392 01/13/2022 59,000.00 (789,424.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3393 01/13/2022 43,900.00 (745,524.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3394 01/13/2022 24,400.00 (721,124.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3395 01/13/2022 1,600.00 (719,524.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3396 01/13/2022 2,500.00 (717,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3397 01/13/2022 24,000.00 (693,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3398 01/13/2022 26,000.00 (667,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3399 01/13/2022 43,000.00 (624,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3400 01/13/2022 125,000.00 (499,024.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3401 01/13/2022 1,300.00 (497,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3402 01/13/2022 10,000.00 (487,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3403 01/13/2022 3,100.00 (484,624.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3404 01/13/2022 55,000.00 (429,624.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3405 01/13/2022 220,000.00 (649,624.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3406 01/13/2022 500.00 (650,124.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3407 01/13/2022 3,000.00 (653,124.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3408 01/13/2022 4,000.00 (657,124.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3409 01/13/2022 23,000.00 (680,124.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3410 01/13/2022 27,600.00 (707,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3411 01/13/2022 27,000.00 (734,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3412 01/13/2022 18,000.00 (752,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3413 01/13/2022 23,000.00 (775,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3414 01/13/2022 15,000.00 (790,724.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3415 01/13/2022 150,175.00 (940,899.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3416 01/13/2022 15,000.00 (955,899.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3417 01/13/2022 10.00 (955,909.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3418 01/13/2022 200.00 (956,109.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3419 01/13/2022 10,000.00 (966,109.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3420 01/13/2022 15,000.00 (981,109.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3421 01/13/2022 25.00 (981,134.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3422 01/13/2022 500.00 (981,634.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3423 01/13/2022 73,800.00 (1,055,434.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3424 01/13/2022 170,000.00 (1,225,434.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3425 01/13/2022 18,870.00 (1,206,564.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3426 01/13/2022 10,000.00 (1,196,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3427 01/13/2022 8,000.00 (1,188,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3428 01/13/2022 126,000.00 (1,062,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3429 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (1,060,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3430 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (1,055,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3431 01/13/2022 45,000.00 (2,010,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3432 01/13/2022 24,000.00 (986,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3433 01/13/2022 248,000.00 (738,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3434 01/13/2022 1,500.00 (737,064.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3435 01/13/2022 20,750.00 (716,314.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3436 01/13/2022 74,200.00 (642,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3437 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (622,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3438 01/13/2022 81,000.00 (541,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3439 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (536,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3440 01/13/2022 6,000.00 (530,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3441 01/13/2022 23,500.00 (506,614.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3442 01/13/2022 4,000.00 (502,614.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3443 01/13/2022 2,500.00 (500,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3444 01/13/2022 65,000.00 (435,114.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3445 01/13/2022 69,525.00 (365,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3446 01/13/2022 3,000.00 (362,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3447 01/13/2022 14,000.00 (348,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3448 01/13/2022 11,250.00 (337,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3449 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (332,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3450 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (330,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3451 01/13/2022 62,000.00 (268,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3452 01/13/2022 12,000.00 (256,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3453 01/13/2022 25,500.00 (230,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3454 01/13/2022 120,000.00 (110,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3455 01/13/2022 75,870.00 (34,969.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3456 01/13/2022 18,276.00 (16,693.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3457 01/13/2022 20,000.00 3,307.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3458 01/13/2022 6,000.00 9,307.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3459 01/13/2022 500.00 9,807.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3460 01/13/2022 190,000.00 199,807.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3461 01/13/2022 45,000.00 244,807.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3462 01/13/2022 10,625.00 255,432.00

ok 2,709,335.00 2,453,903.00

Ending Balance - - - -

255,432.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (27,471.74)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 1085 01/04/2022 1,199.00 (28,670.74)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 1087 01/10/2022 2,223.09 (30,893.83)
220004 VERIZON WIRELESS - CELL PHONES HOT SPOT 1 AP 1087 01/10/2022 163.19 (30,730.64)
ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220002 MONROE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY - 1 AP 1087 01/10/2022 709.19 (30,021.45)
ENCUMBERED WATER BILLS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1088 01/10/2022 2,223.09 (27,798.36)
PR 1 - PAYROLL #1 1 6 2022 1 PR 247 01/10/2022 19,773.36 (8,025.00)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1086 01/13/2022 1,199.00 (6,826.00)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1090 01/14/2022 164.12 (6,661.88)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1092 01/14/2022 3,840.85 (2,821.03)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1089 01/14/2022 164.12 (2,985.15)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1091 01/14/2022 3,840.85 (6,826.00)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 1093 01/18/2022 7,848.15 (14,674.15)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1094 01/18/2022 7,848.15 (6,826.00)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 1097 01/20/2022 4,743.00 (11,569.00)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1098 01/20/2022 4,743.00 (6,826.00)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 57,876.52 (64,702.52)
220057 EASTERN COPY PRODUCTS - COPIER ENCUMBERED 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 4,495.00 (60,207.52)
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220106 WESTSIDE NEWS INC - EVENT AD ENCUMBERED - 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 240.00 (59,967.52)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220056 DONEGAN INC - FINANCIAL SERVICES - BATCH 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 181.00 (59,786.52)
VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 1 AP 1100 01/26/2022 57,876.52 (1,910.00)
220071 MENGEL, METZGER, BARR & CO. LLP - PARK GRANT 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 1,800.00 (110.00)
AUDIT ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220062 FORBES - STENO ENCUMBERED - BATCH VOUCHER 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 110.00 0.00
POSTING
Hohkk Ending Balance - - - - 105,366.47 77,894.73 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,392.00)
220085 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 3,392.00 0.00
NOV 2021 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
TOWN JUSTICES DEC COURT FUNDS - ME JE 1 31 1 JE 905 01/31/2022 3,228.00 (3,228.00)
2022
b Ending Balance - - - - 3,392.00 3,228.00 (3,228.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,576.14)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,576.14)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (835,883.70)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (835,883.70)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (311,267.14)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (311,267.14)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,503.65)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,503.65)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (22,587.83)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (22,587.83)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (875,019.27)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (375,019.27)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,888.77)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (25,888.77)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HI Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
Fkkk 000 000

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,471,926.64)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,471,926.64)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3360 01/13/2022 37,704.00 (37,704.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3361 01/13/2022 2,800.00 (40,504.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3364 01/13/2022 111,250.00 (151,754.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3365 01/13/2022 13,500.00 (165,254.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3366 01/13/2022 26,965.00 (192,219.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3367 01/13/2022 23,300.00 (215,519.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3369 01/13/2022 107,000.00 (322,519.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3370 01/13/2022 1,200.00 (323,719.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3371 01/13/2022 10,600.00 (334,319.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3372 01/13/2022 18,000.00 (352,319.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3373 01/13/2022 45,300.00 (397,619.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3374 01/13/2022 1,200.00 (398,819.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3375 01/13/2022 91,800.00 (490,619.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3376 01/13/2022 13,000.00 (503,619.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3377 01/13/2022 73,000.00 (576,619.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3378 01/13/2022 1,500.00 (578,119.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3379 01/13/2022 11,750.00 (589,869.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3380 01/13/2022 37,500.00 (627,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3381 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (647,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3382 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (667,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3383 01/13/2022 15,000.00 (682,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3385 01/13/2022 6,800.00 (689,169.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3386 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (691,169.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3387 01/13/2022 65,500.00 (756,669.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type F Fund Balance

A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3388 01/13/2022 26,000.00 (782,669.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3389 01/13/2022 13,900.00 (796,569.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3390 01/13/2022 5,100.00 (801,669.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3391 01/13/2022 8,000.00 (809,669.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3392 01/13/2022 59,000.00 (868,669.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3393 01/13/2022 43,900.00 (912,569.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3394 01/13/2022 24,400.00 (936,969.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3395 01/13/2022 1,600.00 (938,569.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3396 01/13/2022 2,500.00 (941,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3397 01/13/2022 24,000.00 (965,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3398 01/13/2022 26,000.00 (991,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3399 01/13/2022 43,000.00 (1,034,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3400 01/13/2022 125,000.00 (1,159,069.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3401 01/13/2022 1,300.00 (1,160,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3402 01/13/2022 10,000.00 (1,170,369.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3403 01/13/2022 3,100.00 (1,173,469.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3404 01/13/2022 55,000.00 (1,228,469.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3425 01/13/2022 18,870.00 (1,247,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3426 01/13/2022 10,000.00 (1,257,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3427 01/13/2022 8,000.00 (1,265,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3428 01/13/2022 126,000.00 (1,391,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3429 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (1,393,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3430 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (1,398,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3431 01/13/2022 45,000.00 (1,443,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3432 01/13/2022 24,000.00 (1,467,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3433 01/13/2022 248,000.00 (1,715,339.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3434 01/13/2022 1,500.00 (1,716,839.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3435 01/13/2022 20,750.00 (1,737,589.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3436 01/13/2022 74,200.00 (1,811,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3437 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (1,831,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3438 01/13/2022 81,000.00 (1,912,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3439 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (1,917,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3440 01/13/2022 6,000.00 (1,923,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3441 01/13/2022 23,500.00 (1,947,289.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3442 01/13/2022 4,000.00 (1,951,289.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3443 01/13/2022 2,500.00 (1,953,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3444 01/13/2022 65,000.00 (2,018,789.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3445 01/13/2022 69,525.00 (2,088,314.00)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3446 01/13/2022 3,000.00 (2,091,314.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3447 01/13/2022 14,000.00 (2,105,314.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3448 01/13/2022 11,250.00 (2,116,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3449 01/13/2022 5,000.00 (2,121,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3450 01/13/2022 2,000.00 (2,123,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3451 01/13/2022 62,000.00 (2,185,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3452 01/13/2022 12,000.00 (2,197,564.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3453 01/13/2022 25,500.00 (2,223,064.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3454 01/13/2022 120,000.00 (2,343,064.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3455 01/13/2022 75,870.00 (2,418,934.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3456 01/13/2022 18,276.00 (2,437,210.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3457 01/13/2022 20,000.00 (2,457,210.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3458 01/13/2022 6,000.00 (2,463,210.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3459 01/13/2022 500.00 (2,463,710.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3460 01/13/2022 190,000.00 (2,653,710.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3461 01/13/2022 45,000.00 (2,698,710.00)
POSTED FROM BP PROCESS VERSION TOWN 1 CNTL 3462 01/13/2022 10,625.00 (2,709,335.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,709,335.00 (2,709,335.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2001.000, 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 605,916.36 (605,916.36)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.1001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.1001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2012.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2655.000, A.2544.000, A.2540.000, A.2027.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2027.000, A.2401.000, A.2001.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000 -- A2192 - 22350 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000, A.2027.000, 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 540.00 (605,376.36)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- REFUND LODGE - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 1,017,066.36 (1,622,442.72)
A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.1001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001
- 22399 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 123.37 (1,622,566.09)

A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,

A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31

2022
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0980 REVENUES
b Ending Balance - - - - 540.00 1,623,106.09 (1,622.566.00)
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4700 A1001 - 22371 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 2,095.37 (2,095.37)
4703 A1001 - 22376 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 586,171.63 (588,267.00)
4710 A1001 - 22387 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 1,000,000.00 (1,588,267.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,588,267.00 (1,588,267.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4697 A1255 - 22365 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 156.38 (156.38)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 156.38 (156.38)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4697 A1550 - 22365 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 110.00 (110.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 110.00 (110.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4690 A2001 - 22353 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 401.00 (401.00)
4691 A2001 - 22354 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 1,278.00 (1,679.00)
4693 A2001 - 22360 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 803.00 (2,482.00)
4694 A2001 - 22361 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 1,443.50 (3,925.50)
4696 A2001 - 22364 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 657.00 (4,582.50)
4698 A2001 - 22369 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 228.55 (4,811.05)
4699 A2001 - 22370 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 1,056.75 (5,867.80)
4701 A2001 - 22374 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 301.00 (6,168.80)
4702 A2001 - 22375 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 304.00 (6,472.80)
4704 A2001 - 22378 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 83.00 (6,555.80)
4705 A2001 - 22379 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 187.00 (6,742.80)
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
220063 HOENK - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 90.00 (6,652.80)
POSTING
220052 DAMBRA - REFUND DANCE CLASS - BATCH VOUCHER 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 50.00 (6,602.80)
POSTING
4706 A2001 - 22381 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 569.00 (7,171.80)
4707 A2001 - 22382 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 123.00 (7,294.80)
4709 A2001 - 22385 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 423.00 (7,717.80)
4711 A2001 - 22388 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 76.02 (7,793.82)
4713 A2001 - 22390 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 509.00 (8,302.82)
4714 A2001 - 22394 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 279.00 (8,581.82)
4715 A2001 - 22395 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 365.00 (8,946.82)
4717 A2001 - 22399 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 205.00 (9,151.82)
4718 A2001 - 22401 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 157.00 (9,308.82)
4722 A2001 - 22405 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 6,985.34 (16,294.16)
i Ending Balance - - - - 140.00 16,434.16 (16,294.16)
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4699 A2012 - 22370 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 105.39 (105.39)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 105.39 (105.39)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4694 A2025 - 22361 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 950.00 (950.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 950.00 (950.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4689 A2026 - 22351 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 2,300.00 (2,300.00)
4721 A2026 - 22404 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 2,300.00 (4,600.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4.600.00 (4,600.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
4693 A2027 - 22360 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 350.00 (350.00)
4694 A2027 - 22361 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 250.00 (600.00)
243 A2027 - 22369 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 200.00 (800.00)
243 A2027 - 22370 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 400.00 (1,200.00)
243 A2027 - 22374 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 400.00 (1,600.00)
243 A2027 - 22378 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 400.00 (2,000.00)
243 A2027 - 22379 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 200.00 (2,200.00)
220103 WANDEL - LODGE REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 200.00 (2,000.00)
POSTING
220108 WISNOWSKI - REFUND LODGE - BATCH VOUCHER 1 AP 1099 01/26/2022 200.00 (1,800.00)
POSTING
4706 A2027 - 22381 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 700.00 (2,500.00)
4709 A2027 - 22385 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 200.00 (2,700.00)
4715 A2027 - 22395 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 400.00 (3,100.00)
4717 A2027 - 22399 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 450.00 (3,550.00)
4718 A2027 - 22401 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 250.00 (3,800.00)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 400.00 4,200.00 (3.800.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - e R 0.00
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4692 A2190 - 22355 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 600.00 (600.00)
4708 A2190 - 22383 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 700.00 (1,300.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,300.00 (1,300.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4688 A2192 - 22350 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 125.00 (125.00)
4708 A2192 - 22383 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 450.00 (575.00)
4712 A2192 - 22389 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 200.00 (775.00)
4719 A2192 - 22402 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 1,600.00 (2,375.00)
4720 A2192 - 22403 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 244 01/31/2022 125.00 (2,500.00)
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A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
— Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,500.00 (2,500.00)
A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2268 DOG CONTROL SVCS, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349.010 COUNTY ELECTION INSPECTORS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY) Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4695 A2401 - 22363 - DETAIL GR POSTING 1 GR 243 01/14/2022 3,604.34 (3,604.34)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 0.58 (3,604.92)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 0.66 (3,605.58)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 1.38 (3,606.96)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 3.93 (3,610.89)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 7.91 (3,618.80)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 9.53 (3,628.33)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 21.25 (3,649.58)
INTEREST - INTEREST 1 31 2022 1 JE 906 01/31/2022 78.13 (3,727.71)
ok 0.00 3,727.71

Ending Balance - - - -

(3,727.71)
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A.2410 RENTAL OF REAL PROPERTY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2530 GAMES OF CHANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
